O WE O LO STORE	-2000 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM Patent and Trademark
Tother Monorable Commissioner OL A and AL	6790 :: riease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
SLDRAM, Inc.	Name: <u>Advanced Memory International</u> .
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? Yes 🖌 No	Address: <u>1762 Technology Drive</u> , Suite 212
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 📈
Execution Date: <u>04/09/99</u>	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	B. Patent No(s).:
A. Patent Application No.: 08/933,673	
Title: READ/WRITE TIMING FOR MAXIMUM UTILIZATION OF BI-DIRECTIONAL READ/WRITE BUS	
Filed Date: <u>09/19/97</u>	
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes 🖌 No
If this document is being filed together with a new application	, the execution date of the application is:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u> X \$40.00 each
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Name: <u>Warren S. Wolfeld</u>	Check Enclosed
Address: Fliesler, Dubb, Meyer & Lovejoy	8. Fee Authorization. Authorization is given to
Four Embarcadero Center, Suite 400	charge any additional fees or credit an
San Francisco, CA 94111	
Telephone: <u>(415) 362-3800</u>	<i>Copy.</i> (A duplicate copy of this authorization is <u>not</u> enclosed.)
<ul> <li>9. Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregod copy is a true copy of the original document.</li> </ul>	ing information is true and correct and any attached
	Signature 3/2/20 Date
1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 +	0
Attorney (Reg. No.: <u>35.732</u> ) 10. Total number of pages to be recorded: <u>3</u> (1 pa	

## PATENT REEL: 010650 FRAME: 0060

A0523859



PATENT REEL: 010650 FRAME: 0061 04/09/99 11:27 FAX

## A0523859

PAGE 02 ឲ្យពីពីភ

ENDORSED - FILED SECRETARY OF STATE

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF

APR 19 1999 DILL JONES, SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

## SLDRAM, INC.

The undersigned certify that:

- 1. They are the President and Secretary, respectively, of SLDRAM, Inc., a California nonprofit mutual benefit corporation.
- 2. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is hereby amended to read in full as follows:

۴Ľ

The name of this corporation is Advanced Memory International, Inc."

3. Paragraph B of Article II of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is hereby amended to read in full as follows:

The specific purpose of this corporation is to develop standard memory "В. and actively promote the development, manufacture, and use of memory devices, and industry awareness and acceptance of standard memory."

- 4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors of this corporation.
- 5. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of the members of this corporation.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

DATED: 4-9-99

ravit 13.





ps-161239

PATENT REEL: 010650 FRAME: 0062

RECORDED: 03/07/2000